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17088917 CASERES BEATRIZ 9 364 a 23-05-00  38.855210 26-00-051 PRO
4 364 a  37.687090PRO

21375256 PORCILIO JEZABEL LIS 4 364 a 23-05-00  36.637210 23-05-002 PRO
9 364 a  36.299680PRO

17088917 CASERES BEATRIZ 5 364 a 23-05-00  31.735000 26-00-053 PRO

21375256 PORCILIO JEZABEL LIS 5 364 a 23-05-00  31.450000 23-05-004 PRO

18440013 BUONO MARIA SANDRA 4 314 a 14-05-00  43.632660 18-04-125 PRO
9 314 a  34.327000PRO

5 314 a  34.293000PRO

24557881 STOL GUSTAVO ARIEL 4 315 a 14-05-00  32.297380 14-05-006 PRO

25508598 GOMEZ ANGELICA BEATR 2 294 a 14-05-00  31.344000 14-05-007 PRO

24557881 STOL GUSTAVO ARIEL 3 315 a 14-05-00  27.927600 14-05-008 PRO
9 315 a  27.894600PRO

24 315 a  27.783800PRO

22445283 ARAUJO MIRTA VIVIANA 16 423 a 11-04-09  35.996080 11-04-099 SEC

25887135 PICCATO VANINA DEL C 11 293 a 11-03-16  44.411270 15-10-0610 PRO
1 293 a  42.716180PRO

5 293 a  28.030000PRO

12 293 a  28.030000PRO

24 293 a  28.030000PRO

18244914 DIAZ HÉCTOR ARIEL 7 411 a 8-05-00  39.647390 8-05-0011 PRO

28773413 PERALTA NOEMI CARMEN 4 315 a 8-05-00  38.486050 8-05-0012 PRO

22268836 GONZALEZ FLAVIA LAUR 8 153 a 8-05-00  37.733960 10-11-0813 PRO
8 358 a  37.233960PRO

19 358 a  30.500000PRO

24 358 a  30.500000PRO

28773413 PERALTA NOEMI CARMEN 9 315 a 8-05-00  30.000000 8-05-0014 PRO
24 315 a  30.000000PRO

3 315 a  30.000000PRO

25956752 CARRILLO VERONICA EL 2 294 a 8-05-00  29.590000 8-05-0015 PRO

18273196 ANDRADA FANNY MABEL 4 364 a 6-04-29  49.835270 6-04-2916 PRO
9 364 a  47.955680PRO

28836237 SUAREZ CARINA NANCY 12 362 a 6-04-29  39.948430 6-04-2917 PRO
11 362 a  39.723970PRO

19 362 a  38.035290PRO

5 362 a  37.621910PRO

18273196 ANDRADA FANNY MABEL 5 364 a 6-04-29  30.500000 6-04-2918 PRO

33801390 CRESPO ROCIO ESTEFAN 5 362 a 6-04-00  23.000000 8-04-0019 PRO
11 362 a  23.000000PRO

12 362 a  23.000000PRO

19 362 a  23.000000PRO

26812764 BATHICH MARIA SABRIN 4 314 a 6-03-26  28.825820 8-03-2020 PRO
5 314 a  28.256300PRO

9 314 a  28.196300PRO

29067290 ZETA MARIA SOLEDAD 4 314 a 6-03-18  34.347570 13-01-0521 PRO
4 315 a  34.347570PRO

9 314 a  33.970870PRO

24 315 a  29.525000PRO

5 314 a  29.525000PRO

3 315 a  29.525000PRO
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27932049 MORÓN PUEBLA, DENIA 5 362 a 6-03-18  29.500000 6-03-1822 PRO
11 362 a  29.500000PRO

12 362 a  29.500000PRO

19 362 a  29.500000PRO

31331569 GIMENEZ OLGA VANESA 1 324 a 6-03-18  26.312980 6-03-1823 PRO
5 324 a  26.000000PRO

24797550 CARAMAZZA  BETIANA A 4 315 a 4-04-00  35.282620 6-04-1124 PRO
3 315 a  29.050000PRO

9 315 a  28.480000PRO

24 315 a  28.450000PRO

24115192 TELLO MARIA NATALIA 7 411 a 3-03-00  35.990550 3-03-0025 PRO

20113855 MUÑOZ NOEMI CARMEN 2 307 a --  36.344200 --26 PRO

28341178 ROBLES LOURDES LUCIA 2 294 a --  34.977480 --27 PRO

17088917 CASERES BEATRIZ 9 364 b1 23-05-00  34.855210 26-00-0528 PRO

21375256 PORCILIO JEZABEL LIS 9 364 b1 23-05-00  32.299680 23-05-0029 PRO

18440013 BUONO MARIA SANDRA 4 314 b1 14-05-00  39.632660 18-04-1230 PRO

24557881 STOL GUSTAVO ARIEL 4 315 b1 14-05-00  28.297380 14-05-0031 PRO
7 315 b1  23.847600PRO

25887135 PICCATO VANINA DEL C 1 293 b1 11-03-16  38.716180 15-10-0632 PRO
19 293 b1  37.631320PRO

28773413 PERALTA NOEMI CARMEN 4 315 b1 8-05-00  34.486050 8-05-0033 PRO

18244914 DIAZ HÉCTOR ARIEL 4 411 b1 8-05-00  33.315390 8-05-0034 PRO

22268836 GONZALEZ FLAVIA LAUR 8 358 b1 8-05-00  33.233960 10-11-0835 PRO

28773413 PERALTA NOEMI CARMEN 7 315 b1 8-05-00  26.000000 8-05-0036 PRO

18273196 ANDRADA FANNY MABEL 9 364 b1 6-04-29  43.955680 6-04-2937 PRO

28836237 SUAREZ CARINA NANCY 5 362 b1 6-04-29  33.621910 6-04-2938 PRO
4 362 b1  22.000000PRO

33801390 CRESPO ROCIO ESTEFAN 4 362 b1 6-04-00  19.000000 8-04-0039 PRO
5 362 b1  19.000000PRO

26812764 BATHICH MARIA SABRIN 4 314 b1 6-03-26  24.825820 8-03-2040 PRO

29067290 ZETA MARIA SOLEDAD 4 314 b1 6-03-18  30.347570 13-01-0541 PRO
4 315 b1  30.347570PRO

7 315 b1  25.525000PRO

27932049 MORÓN PUEBLA, DENIA 4 362 b1 6-03-18  25.500000 6-03-1842 PRO
5 362 b1  25.500000PRO

31331569 GIMENEZ OLGA VANESA 1 324 b1 6-03-18  22.312980 6-03-1843 PRO

24797550 CARAMAZZA  BETIANA A 4 315 b1 4-04-00  31.282620 6-04-1144 PRO
7 315 b1  24.650000PRO

24115192 TELLO MARIA NATALIA 4 411 b1 3-03-00  27.530000 3-03-0045 PRO

20113855 MUÑOZ NOEMI CARMEN 2 307 b1 --  32.344200 --46 PRO

18440013 BUONO MARIA SANDRA 9 276 b2 14-05-00  30.827000 18-04-1247 PRO

22268836 GONZALEZ FLAVIA LAUR 8 153 b2 8-05-00  31.733960 10-11-0848 PRO

29067290 ZETA MARIA SOLEDAD 9 276 b2 6-03-18  30.470870 13-01-0549 PRO

24797550 CARAMAZZA  BETIANA A 9 276 b2 4-04-00  24.980000 6-04-1150 PRO

20949041 ESCUDERO MÓNICA EDIT 9 819 c 17-06-00  20.000000 17-06-0051 PRO

18440013 BUONO MARIA SANDRA 4 314 c 14-05-00  32.632660 18-04-1252 PRO
9 276 c  25.827000PRO
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25508598 GOMEZ ANGELICA BEATR 12 61 c 14-05-00  21.650000 14-05-0053 PRO
5 61 c  21.550000PRO

1 61 c  21.350000PRO

11 61 c  21.290000PRO

19 61 c  21.150000PRO

24 61 c  21.060000PRO

22268836 GONZALEZ FLAVIA LAUR 8 153 c 8-05-00  26.733960 10-11-0854 PRO

28836237 SUAREZ CARINA NANCY 12 61 c 6-04-29  31.448430 6-04-2955 PRO
11 61 c  31.223970PRO

1 61 c  29.555290PRO

19 61 c  29.535290PRO

24 61 c  17.500000PRO

26812764 BATHICH MARIA SABRIN 4 314 c 6-03-26  17.825820 8-03-2056 PRO

29067290 ZETA MARIA SOLEDAD 9 276 c 6-03-18  25.470870 13-01-0557 PRO
4 314 c  23.347570PRO

24797550 CARAMAZZA  BETIANA A 9 276 c 4-04-00  19.980000 6-04-1158 PRO

20113855 MUÑOZ NOEMI CARMEN 2 307 c --  25.344200 --59 PRO

Docentes en cambio de funciones

21740454 PEREZ CLAUDIA ERICA


